Id cliente

F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

CDR FEBRERP 2024 623332330

Numero origen Numero destino Fecha

623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330

938813640

666701899
917282328

917282328
917282328
917282328
692843328

680425972

685918820

606366190

637271728

685918820

637271728
692843328
685918820

685918820

685918820

630125693
685918820

637271728

950633165

670669500

20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240229
20240228
20240228
20240228
20240227
20240227
20240227
20240227
20240226
20240226
20240225
20240224
20240224
20240223
20240223
20240222
20240221
20240221
20240221
20240221
20240220
20240220
20240220
20240220
20240220
20240220
20240220
20240219
20240219
20240219
20240219
20240219
20240219
20240219
20240219
20240218
20240217
20240216
20240216
20240216
20240216
20240216
20240216
20240216
20240215
20240215
20240215
20240214
20240213
20240213
20240212
20240212
20240212
20240212
20240212
20240211
20240210
20240210
20240210
20240210
20240210

Hora
004300 0

084202 144
084340 0

094502 0

095249 0

102111 54
160209 520
160217 0

162159 74
162323 357
174544 81

181049 25
003356
111514
204207
000911
125558
185624
185641
001256
170305
001254
001918
081809
004255
122942
001023
001059
010958
171002
171004
004139
091954
092001
104851
145351
170406
185612
000232
091717
110301
150907
164600
164605
164632
164639
002659
000237
005441
113607
181828
181916
185529
185923
185950
002033
103806
111012
002621
002949
133342
000602
133833
133900
163943
190056
000602
003212
145625
150344
150610
150741
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Péagina 1

Duracién Detalle destino

Datos

Espafia-Barcelona

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espafia-Madrid

Datos

Espafa-Madrid
Espafia-Madrid
Espafa-Madrid
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafa-Moévil (MOVISTAR)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Espafa-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espana-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Almeria

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Precio tarifa
0.00000000
0.36363600
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.23967600
0.88151333
0.00000000
0.26722267
0.65700800
0.27686400
0.19973333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24656267
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.21763867
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.31542933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.19146933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.31542933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.18596000
0.17769600
0.00000000
0.25758133
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.17907333
0.00000000
0.22865733
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.26033600
0.22314800
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.25895867
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24243067
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.26309067
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Precio

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806
F69061758806

623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330
623332330

692843328
672082709

685470595
685470595
670669500

637271728

637271728

672082709

692843328
692843328

670669500
670669500

606240697
606240697
692843328

CDR FEBRERP 2024 623332330

20240210
20240210
20240210
20240210
20240210
20240209
20240209
20240209
20240209
20240208
20240208
20240208
20240208
20240207
20240206
20240206
20240206
20240206
20240206
20240205
20240205
20240205
20240205
20240205
20240204
20240203
20240203
20240203
20240203
20240202
20240202
20240202
20240201
20240201
20240201
20240201
20240201

150814
151210
151409
151521
204400
005208
070731
123343
134435
004944
101306
111338
111406
005613
001852
113326
114844
114952
135403
004734
111148
111428
125352
131836
000651
000220
125858
135819
150651
005140
135225 57
151723 33
005907 0
080027 0
121123 60
121633 20
121821 15
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Péagina 2

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espana-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espana-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Espafa-Mévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (CABLEMOVIL)
Espafia-Movil (CABLEMOVIL)

Espafia-Mévil (ORANGE)

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.17494133
0.25895867
0.00000000
0.26860000
0.17080933
0.26860000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.22177067
0.24931733
0.00000000
0.32231600
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.19697867
0.20386533
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24380800
0.21075200
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24794000
0.19284667
0.18596000

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



